
CLUBHOUSE52
breakfast

mains

lite bites & sandwiches

large full english

soup of the day

bacon & black pudding

small full english

ham, eggs & chips

cheese/cheese & pickle

beans or eggs on toast

chicken burger

corned beef & onion

steak pie

tuna & cheese melt

breakfast bun

lasagne

jacket potato

chicken tikka masala

tuna mayonnaise

Jacket potato

d shaped gammon steak

toasties
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scampi

2 slices of bacon ,2 sausages ,
2 eggs , hash brown , baked

beans, mushrooms , black pudding

and tomato with 2 slices of toast

served with half a baguette

add chips for £1.00

Bacon , sausage, egg , hash brown,

baked beans , mushrooms , black

pudding & tomato with a slice of

toast

home-made pie , garden or mushy

peas served with chips & gravy

slices of cooked ham topped with 2

fried eggs , served with chips

beef burger topped with mild cheddar

& bacon , served with chips , salad

and burger relish

2 slices of toast topped with baked

beans or eggs

southern fried chicken fillet burger in

a toasted bun with salad , mayo ,

served with chips

Bacon , sausage or egg. Add fried

onions, mushroom or black pudding

for 50p extra per item

served with salad and garlic bread or

chips

mild curry served with boiled rice ,

naan bread and poppadum

All sandwiches are available

on white of brown bread.


Add salad or an extra filling

for 50p per item

breaded chicken breast topped with

cheese & bechamel sauce, served

with chips & garlic mayo

8oz gammon , served with chips , peas

& onion rings

served with garden or mushy peas,

chips , with tartare sauce & a slice of

lemon.

£7.00

£4.00

£4.50

£6.00

£5.50

£3.25

£3.50

£7.50

£3.25

£7.50

£4.50

£3.25

£8.00

£5.50

£7.50

£3.25

£5.50

£7.50

£3.25

£8.00

SUNDAY LUNCHES
12:00-4:00 SUMMER HOURS
12:00-4:00 WINTER HOURS

AFTERNOON TEAS
12:00-4:00

BOOKING IS REQUIRED

8 oz cheese & bacon burger

chicken parmo

dishes may contain allergens.
Please speak to a member of staff if 

you have
special dietary requirements

£9.00

£7.50

bacon & cheese melt £4.50
add chips for £1.00

egg mayonnaise £3.25
ham £3.25

add chips for £1.00

with Beans & cheese served with salad

with tuna mayonnaise served with

salad

sides
chips £2.25
cheesy chips £3.00
garlic bread £2.25

cheesy garlic bread
bread bun
onion rings

£2.25

£2.25

side salad
home made scone

£2.25
£1 .50£0.50

MENU

DAILY SPECIALS AVAILABLE
SEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD.

ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR

OUR VEGETARIAN OPTIONS &


DESSERTS MENU


